25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
AL-17
AREA LIGHTS
®
TYPE
060217AL-17 Cut Sheet
AREA LIGHTS

FINISH:  Aluminum-Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available.
Brass-Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
AL-17-BLT Cast Aluminum 8" China Hat 18w S8 #1141 3.0 lbs.
AL-17-BRS Cast Brass 8" China Hat 18w S8 #1141 6.0 lbs.
AL-17-SM-BLT Cast Aluminum 5.5" China Hat 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
AL-17-SM-BRS Cast Brass 5.5" China Hat 18w S8 #1141 4.0 lbs.
AL-17-SM2-BLT Cast Aluminum 5.5" China Hat 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
AL-17-SM2-BRS Cast Brass 5.5" China Hat 18w S8 #1141 4.0 lbs.
LED
3
LEDS by
AL-17-CAM